
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

 

Sr. No. Name of Claimant Amount claimed Amount admitted 

1.  Sandeep Sheth  5,35,82,440 5,35,82,440 

2.  Creative Enterprises     24,29,458    24,29,458 

3.  Geeta Sheth          33,480         33,480 

TOTAL 5,60,45,378 

 

5,60,45,378 

 

 


